To: bklein575
Ce: k:ll'j.-'lm:-ihll_. d]l‘m:lll:l-_‘c—-. rlL'h;lrcIk:sh_
Subject: Re: Re: Outdoor furniture order CE20080118
Date: Tue, 23 Jan 2008 03:532:52 0000

Inline-lmages: Insertfic .jpz

Diear Bella'Barvia
thank o so muwch for your infomation, we hereby confinn that

wi have recetved the payment receipl below

thanks & have good day.

From: Bella Kiein

Dabe: 2018-01-23 O0:06

To: Kiua Zhou

CC: karynashiuliak; dibwallace: Richard Kabn
Subject: Re: Dubdoor furriture anrder CK20180118

[Dear ko,
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Fed reference for the wire iransfer is below,

Fed reference: _

Senders name: LSJE LLC

Bank Account:-

Bank Name: Deutsche Bank Trust Company Americas

Thank you,
Bella

Tel:
O Jan 20, 2018, an 8:18 PM, Kike Zhou _-a rirlie:
dear Karyna,

would you please send me the bankslip so that | can

check with our accountant , and when receive payment

will will you receipt.

| need the sender's name, sending amount, and bank information
to confirm.

thanks & have good day.
Kiko [project Manager)

han & [: KM tu o, LE
Fosha moda fu ng Lo, Lt
siype:frolice [ NN

Froemi: Karyna Shikak

Date: 2015-01-21 09:12

Ta: Daphne Wallace

CC: Kiko Zhou; Rich Kahn; Bella Klsin

Subject: Re: Outdoar furiture order CK201E011E

Dear Kiko,

Please confirm the recsipt of the wira.

Thank you!

Karyna

©On Jan 20, 2018, at 3:53 AM. Daphne Wallace _wrute:
Greetings Kiko,
Thank you for the update. We will be in touch.
Kind regards Daphne

On Jan 20, 2018 1:32 AM, "Kiko Zhou" _'.'.'rc\-be-:

Dear Daphne,
well note the consignes and notify party
and the port Miami .

| will check fraight to Miami port and update the invoice later before delivery.
| am still waiting the deposit from Karyna® s company to armange produce. because
Feb. is Chinese new year holiday, so the delivery time should be the end of March.

thanks & have good day.
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Kiko [project Manager)

From: Dephne Wallacs

Date: 3018-01-20 03:02

Toa: Kk Zhay

CC: Earyna Shuliak

Subjesct: Ra: Ra Outdoor furniture order OK20180118

Graetings Kiko,
| will be contacting our US Customs braker in Miami, Florida to coordnate the clearing and transport of the fumniture o its final destinaton.

| arm presuming you will be shipping the fumiune via ocean freight to Miami, Florda, USA. We will hire the Customs broker company Lund & Pullara 1o handle the cargo when it arrives in
Mizmi.

When the lime comes for you 1o arrange the booking Trom Ching o Florida, the Tumiture should be Consigned Lo

LSJE, LLC - ST. THOMAS

6100 RED HODK QUARTER B3
ST THOMAS, U5V 003802

PH

PH

DOur Cusboms brokers should be noltied whan the fumiture amives in Miami, 5o on the Bill of Ladng - Nobly Pady/intermediabe Consignes:

ROSIE FERNAMDEZ

LUND AND PULLARA INC.
1305 M. FERIMETER ROAD
AIRFORT CARGD EUILDING
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406
PH:

Fa

When ig the fumiture expected 10 ship owl?
Flease feal free 1o contact me with any qUeskONS or COMCEME.

Thiank you and kind regards, Daphne

On Jan 18, 2018 10:17 PM, "Kiko Zhuu'_wrnta:

Diear all ,
attached is the Invoice for Karyna, pis kindly check, payment detais
are on the invoice the terms of price is EXW , do not including shipping.

dear Mrs. Daphne Wallace , cozit is almost 18 cbm, we have check the shipping

cost to St.Tomas by LCL it is $£3638, but LCL will load one container with other company's cargo together,
we are not sure what they gonna load together, it is every easy to damanage the furniture.

a 20'ft container only to the Charlotte Amalie, the shipping cost is 38500, but need to trasfer to 5T.thoms
please kindly tell shipping by LCL or container? or you can amange shipping your side?

thanks & hawe good day.
Kiko {project Manager)
Shunde lixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd

Skype:frolice
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From: Karyna Shuliak

Date: 2018-01-1% 10:06

Ta: Kika Zhou

CC: Richard Kahn; Bella Klzin; Daphne Wallace
Subject: Re: Dutdoce furniture arder CK20180118

Dear Kiko,

Couwld you pleass provide us the payment details for the order?

Mrs. Daphne Wallace, who is copied on this emai, will coordinate with you in regards to the shipping.

Thank you very much!

Karyna
On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:02 PM, Karyna Shuliak _mne:
Thank you Kiko!
| will resend the email now.

Thanks,

Kanma

On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:00 PM, Kika Zhou _wr-:te:

dear Karyna
this is my email

thanks & have good day.
Kiko [project Manager)
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